7N

ADeLTAa

37-315 8’ JOINTER (OLD STYLE, J-3A
PRIOR TO SERIAL NO. EX-3690)

Revised 10-15-85

65(3)
19 /%
“~
66 (3)— >\‘E %g@
70 (3) N
35-/

-
-
68 (8)//>/ p

76 (8)7 _~

2
-

7z {’Q/ ~ 72 (2)

o~
~-45 (2)

/4-47 (@

60 (2)
}’/\44 2

.
42 (2)
&

BASE ASSEMBLY

LM 49 46(2) *3/ 23 22/>
) e 7

| / g -

/ {69 \/

2N -60 (2)
7 (s

FENCE ASSEMBLY

N 13 (3) # The Front and Rear Tables con not be sold separately.
\ In case of replacement for either, the base and tables

6 must be returned to the factory to be realigned ond reground
for perfect work.




REPLACEMENT PARTS

Ref.  Part Ref,  Part

No., . No. Description No. No. Description

1 904-01-031-2903 Special Washer 45 418-04-105-5001 Nut

2 904-10-101-3151 Eccentric Shaft Bushing 46 418-04-010-5001 Block

3 928-01-020-7393 Coil Spring 47 418-04-412-5005 Adj. Scr,

4 901-11-320-0091 Clamp Eye Bolt 48 926-01-991-2294 Cutterhead Pulley, Incl:

5 37-810 Cutter Head, Incl: 49 901-04-150-0206  5/16-18 X 5/16" Set Scr., Cup
6 37-308 Set of 3 Knives 50 Nameplate By Request Only

7 901-09-070-6120 1/4"-28 Hex Hd., Machine Scr. 51 418-04-088-5004 Knife Stop

8 418-04-079-5001 Front Bearing Housing 52 951-02-011-3982 Scale

9 418-04-079-5002 Rear Bearing Housing 53 931-01-011-4091 Handle Ball

10 418-04-020-5001 Front Bearing Cap 54 902-01-200~-9764 Spec. Nat

11 904-01-071-2915 Clamping Collar 55 902-04-020-~1418 Spec. Nut

12 418-04-079-5003 Clamping Nut 56 951-01-010-7802 Pointer

13 418-04-004-5001 Throat Block 57 928-01-021-3352 Spring

14 928-01-021-3357 Spring 58 901-04-150-0202 1/4-20 X 1/2" Soc, Hd, Scr,
15 901-03-010-0224 10-32 X 1/2" Cap Scr, 59 901-04-150-0205 5/16-18 X 1/4" Soc. Hd. Scr.
16 902-01-020-1226  5/8"-18 HexJam Nut 60 901-04-150-0206 5/16-18 X 5/16" Set Ser,
17 920-04-020-5348 Bearing #99504XIC 61 901-04-020-0306 1/4-20 X 3/4" Set Scr.

18 418-04-106-5003 Fence Pivot Shaft 62 901-02~010-0561 10-32 X 5/8" Rd. Hd. Scr.
19 418-04-055-5001 Key 63 901-01-060-0608 5/16-18 X 7/8" Cap Ser.
20 418-04--042-5001 Clamping Shaft 64 901-01-060-0617 3/8-16 X 1~1/2" Cap Ser,
21 418-04-354-5002 Guard, Incl: 65 901-02-050-0742 10-32 X 3/8" Fil. Hd, Scr,
22 928-02-151-4137 Spring 66 901~-03-010-0750 5/16-18 X 1" Cap Ser.

23 905-05-040-2107 Cotter Pin 67 902~01-120-1034 1/4"~20 Hex Nut

24 905-05-040-2110 Cotter Pin 68 902-01-020-1228 5/16"-24 Hex Jam Nut

25 418-04-014-5001 Rabbeting Ledge 69 904-01-010-1609 Washer

26 418-04-068-5001 Fence Lock Collar 70 904-02-010-1703 Lockwasher

27 418-04-411-5001 Clamp Stud 71 904-02-020-1704 Lockwasher

28 418-04-098-5001 Lower Wedge 72 901-06-450~2250 4 X 3/16" Drive Scr,

29 418-04-098-5002 Upper Wedge 73 927-03-010-2662 Key

30 951-02-011-3979 Fence Scale 74 905-01-010-2703 1/8 X 1/2" Roll Pin

31 418-04-005-5001 Fence Base 75 905-01-010-2715 3/16 X 1~1/8" Roll Pin

32 418-04-043-5001 Fence 76 901-04-090-4554 5/16-24 X 1" Set Scr.

33 418-04-090-5001 Rocker Amn 77 905-01-010-6706 1/16 X 3/8" Roll Pin

34 418-04-412-5003 Lock Knob 78 901-02-120-7528 1/4-20 X 1/2" Mach, Scr,
35 418-04-089-5001 Fence Support 79 931-04-010-3635 Handle

36 418-04-027-5002 Clamping Bushing 80 9204-01-031-2945 5/16 X 5/8 X 1/16" Washer
37 418-04-088-5001 Indexing Collar 81 422-04-111-5001 Stud

38 418-04-106-5003 Upper Pivot Shaft 82 48-245 Wrench

39 418-04-027-5003 Clamp Washer 82 Cannot Furnish Wrench

40 418-04-071-5003 Indexing Pin 83 37-522 Wrench

41 930-01-991-6368 Handwheel, Incl: 84 49-135 V-Belt

42 901-04-150-0217 5/16-18 X 1/2" Hex Set Ser. 85 41-114 Motor Pulley, Incl:

43 418-04-052-5001 Gib 86 901-04~-190-0201 5/16-18 X 5/16" Set Scr.
44 904~ 10-021-2077 Collar



